Jun 06 2024 (05:57) India Rail Info 1

Tirupati - Solapur Special Fare Special/01438 - Exp - CR
RU/Renigunta Junction to YA/Yerraguntla Junction
2h 18m - 165 km - 2 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 TPTY |Tirupati 21:10 0 |1 0 29 |[163 |SCR
2 (RU Renigunta Junction 21:30 21:32 2m |0 |1 10 |77 |115 [SCR
3 |RP Razampeta 22:30 22:31 Tm [0 |1 84 (83 [145 [SCR
4 |HX Kadapa Junction 23:08 23:10 2m [0 |1 135 |59 |137 |SCR

(Cuddapah)
5 |YA Yerraguntla Junction |23:50 23:51 im |0 |1 175 |52 SCR
6 |TU Tadipatri 07:10 071:11 im [0 |2 (243 |- 237 |SCR
7 |GY Gooty Junction 07:30 01:31 im (2 |2 (291 |71 |365 [SCR
8 GTL Guntakal Junction 01:55 02:00 5m [0 |2 320 |63 SCR
9 |AD Adoni 02:50 02:51 im [0 |2 (372 (74 |421 [SCR
10 |MALM |Mantralayam Road 03:24 03:25 Tm |0 |2 |413 |75 332 |SCR
11 [RC Raichur Junction 03:48 03:50 2m (0 |2 442 (60 |407 |SCR
12 |YG Yadgir 04:59 05:00 im [0 |2 (510 (29 |365 [SCR
13 |WADI |Wadi Junction 06:20 06:25 5m 2 |549 |74 |428 |CR
14 |KLBG |Kalaburagijunction 06:55 07:00 5m (1 (2 |586 |36 [454 |CR

(Gulbarga)
15 |KMPU |Kamalapur 07:45 07:46 im |0 |2 |[628 (67 |[489 [SCR
16 |HMBD |Homnabad 08:14 08:15 im (1 |2 [659 (27 |617 [SCR
17 |BIDR |Bidar 10:10 10:30 20m 2 |71 |66 SCR
18 |BHLK |Bhalki 11:04 11:05 im [0 |2 |749 (66 |607 [SCR
19 |UDGR |Udgir 11:44 11:45 im [0 |2 |792 (49 |646 [SCR
20 [LTRR |Latur Road junction 12:25 12:30 5m |0 |2 825 |40 SCR
21 |LUR |Latur 13:20 13:25 5m [0 (2 |858 |63 (618 |CR
22 |UMD |Osmanabad 14:40 14:50 10m (0 (2 [937 |48 CR
23 |BTW |Barsi Town 15:35 15:40 5m [0 (2 |973 |112 CR
24 |KWV  |Kurduwadi Junction 16:00 16:10 10m |3 (2 1010 {26 [511 |CR
25 |[SUR |Solapur 19:10 1 |2 1089 |- 455 |CR

Jun 06 2024 (05:57) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



